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Date Post« # Song
01/01/17 1 What a Wonderful World
01/02/17 2  Embraceable You
01/03/17 3 T'll Be Seeing You
01/04/17 4  Winter Weather
01/04/17 4.5 Old Friend
01/05/17 5 Bring Him Home
01/06/17 6 Over the Rainbow
01/07/17 7  On the Street Where You Live
01/08/17 8 In My Life
01/09/17 9 Monday, Monday
01/10/17 10 Almost Like Being in Love
01/11/17 11 Suzanne
01/12/17 12 TI've Just Seen a Face
01/13/17 13 It Had to Be You
01/14/17 14 Tiny Dancer
01/15/17 15 Nature Boy
01/16/17 16 Abraham, Martin and John
01/17/17 17 Where Have All the Flowers Gone?
01/18/17 18 Strange Gratitude
01/19/17 19 For What It's Worth
01/20/17 20 Imagine
01/21/17 21 A Woman Is My Friend
01/22/17 22 They Can't Take That Away From Me
01/23/17 23 Hello In There
01/24/17 24 Memory
01/25/17 25 Behind Blue Eyes
01/26/17 26 Hallelujah
01/27/17 27 Beyond the Sea
01/28/17 28 American Tune
01/29/17 29 Not While I'm Around
01/30/17 30 Downtown
01/31/17 31 Somewhere
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02/01/17 32 Fly Me to the Moon
02/02/17 33 TI've Got You Under My Skin
02/03/17 34 Chances Are
02/04/17 35 Your Song
02/05/17 36 My One and Only Love
02/06/17 37 Dream a Little Dream
02/07/17 38 Moon River
02/08/17 39 I Will
02/09/17 40 First Time Ever I Saw Your Face
02/10/17 41 You're Nobody Till Somebody Loves You
02/11/17 42 What'll I Do?
02/12/17 43 You Belong to Me
02/13/17 44 1 Say a Little Prayer
02/14/17 45 My Funny Valentine
02/15/17 46 Dream
02/16/17 47 Raindrops Keep Fallin' on My Head
02/17/17 48 At Last
02/18/17 49 Love Is Here to Stay
02/19/17 50 Heartbeat
02/20/17 51 Roscoe's Lullaby
02/21/17 52 Smoke Gets in Your Eyes
02/22/17 53 Moonglow
02/23/17 54 The Fools Who Dream
02/24/17 55 God Only Knows
02/25/17 56 Smile
02/26/17 57 Sheila
02/27/17 58 Yesterday
02/28/17 59 Nowhere Man
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03/01/17 60 Eleanor Rigby
03/02/17 61 This Boy
03/03/17 62 Blackbird
03/04/17 63 Help
03/05/17 64 And]I Love Her
03/06/17 65 Send In the Clowns
03/07/17 66 When Your Lover Has Gone
03/08/17 67 Crazy
03/09/17 68 The Rose
03/10/17 69 Stardust
03/11/17 70 Breaking Up Is Hard to Do
03/12/17 71 Yound at Heart
03/13/17 72 When We Were Young
03/14/17 73 Blue Moon
03/15/17 74 Bye, Bye Blackbird
03/16/17 75 All of Me (Legend)
03/17/17 76 O Danny Boy
03/18/17 77 Just the Way You Look Tonight
03/19/17 78 Quiet Nights
03/20/17 79 Sweet Baby James
03/21/17 80 Blue Skies
03/22/17 81 Misty
03/23/17 82 El Sol Que Tu Eres
03/24/17 83 Always
03/25/17 84 Mrs. Brown, You've Got a Lovely Daughte
03/26/17 85 In the Wee Small Hours
03/27/17 86 Each Day of the Week
03/28/17 87 You've Got a Friend
03/29/17 88 These Foolish Things
03/30/17 89 God Bless the Child
03/31/17 90 My Girl
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04/01/17
04/02/17
04/03/17
04/04/17
04/05/17
04/06/17
04/07/17
04/08/17
04/09/17
04/10/17
04/11/17
04/12/17
04/13/17
04/14/17
04/15/17
04/16/17
04/17/17
04/18/17
04/19/17
04/20/17
04/21/17
04/22/17
04/23/17
04/24/17
04/25/17
04/26/17
04/27/17
04/28/17
04/29/17
04/30/17

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

Two Sleepy People

If I Loved You

I Could Write a Book

Bewitched

Spring Is Here

Oh, What a Beautiful Morning!
Where or When

You'll Never Walk Alone

Don't Get Around Much Anymore
Homeward Bound

You Must Have Known I Loved You
Blue Bayou

When Sunny Gets Blue

Let the Angels In

The Nearness of You

Bridge Over Troubled Water

50 Ways to Leave Your Lover
For Emily, Whenever I May Find Her
The Boxer

The Dangling Conversation
Kodachrome

Late in the Evening

Into the Light

You Go to My Head

Wonderful World

Georgia On My Mind

I Honestly Love You

True Colors

In the Still of the Night

Betcha By Golly Wow
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05/01/17
05/02/17
05/03/17
05/04/17
05/05/17
05/06/17
05/07/17
05/08/17
05/09/17
05/10/17
05/11/17
05/12/17
05/13/17
05/14/17
05/15/17
05/16/17
05/17/17
05/18/17
05/19/17
05/20/17
05/21/17
05/22/17
05/23/17
05/24/17
05/25/17
05/26/17
05/27/17
05/28/17
05/29/17
05/30/17
05/31/17

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151

Too Late to Turn Back Now
Oh Girl

Kiss and Say Good-bye

If You Don't Know Me By Now
Sail On

I'll Be There

All of Me (Standard)

I Only Have Eyes For You

If

Two Hearts

You Don't Have to Say You Love Me
El Centro

Poetry Man

What the World Needs Now
Since I Fell for You

A Song for You

You Don't Know Me

The Adventure of a Lifetime
Cry Me a River

As Time Goes By

Perhaps Love

The People I Love

I Can't Help Falling in Love With You
Will You Love Me Tomorrow
Always On My Mind

He's So Fine

Love Me Tender

The Impossible Dream
Stand By Me

It's Just a Matter of Time
Proud Mary
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06/01/17
06/02/17
06/03/17
06/04/17
06/05/17
06/06/17
06/07/17
06/08/17
06/09/17
06/10/17
06/11/17
06/12/17
06/13/17
06/14/17
06/15/17
06/16/17
06/17/17
06/18/17
06/19/17
06/20/17
06/21/17
06/22/17
06/23/17
06/24/17
06/25/17
06/26/17
06/27/17
06/28/17
06/29/17
06/30/17

152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181

A Taste of Honey

Travelin' Man

All the Way

Dance Me to the End of Love
Wichita Lineman

By the Time I Get to Phoenix
Galveston

Dreams of the Everyday Housewife
Rhinestone Cowboy

Gentle on My Mind

I'm Not Gonna Miss You
Can't Take My Eyes Off of You
Ode to Billy Joe

Then You Can Tell Me Good-bye
Just in Time

I Can't Make You Love Me
Side By Side

Love Itself

Things

Sentimental Journey
Summertime

Tell Him

The Late Show

The Wind Beneath My Wings
Somewhere Out There
L-O-V-E

The Look of Love

Sea of Love

Love Will Keep Us Together
Love for Sale
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07/01/17
07/02/17
07/03/17
07/04/17
07/05/17
07/06/17
07/07/17
07/08/17
07/09/17
07/10/17
07/11/17
07/12/17
07/13/17
07/14/17
07/15/17
07/16/17
07/17/17
07/18/17
07/19/17
07/20/17
07/21/17
07/22/17
07/23/17
07/24/17
07/25/17
07/26/17
07/27/17
07/28/17
07/29/17
07/30/17
07/31/17

182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212

People Will Say We're in Love

If We Only Have Love

What Are You Doing the Rest of Your Life
America the Beautiful

A Song for Kim

The Very Thought of You

That's All

Say Something

Once Upon a Time

You Really Got a Hold on Me

The Way You Do the Things You Do
Baby I Need Your Loving

Ain't No Woman Like the One I Got
Since I Lost My Baby

I Second That Emotion

The Tracks of My Tears

Half As Much

I Think It's Going to Rain Today
Willow Weep For Me

Hello, It's Me

So Far Away

Early Morning Rain

Moonshadow

Lean On Me

Alfie

Help Me Make It Through the Night
Angel From Montgomery

Just When I Needed You Most
Almaz

I Will Whisper Your Name

Brandy
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08/01/17
08/02/17
08/03/17
08/04/17
08/05/17
08/06/17
08/07/17
08/08/17
08/09/17
08/10/17
08/11/17
08/12/17
08/13/17
08/14/17
08/15/17
08/16/17
08/17/17
08/18/17
08/19/17
08/20/17
08/21/17
08/22/17
08/23/17
08/24/17
08/25/17
08/26/17
08/27/17
08/28/17
08/29/17
08/30/17
08/31/17

213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243

I Love You For Sentimental Reasons
You Can Close Your Eyes
Shower the People
Wayfaring Stranger

Does Your Heart Beat for Me
There Are Spaces

For the Good Times

And I Love You So

Calling You

Country Boy

I Wish You Love

I Will Wait For You

If I Ever Say I'm Over You
San Francisco

So Happy Together

The Letter

Somebody to Love

A Day in the Life

Chapel of Love

Get Together

Windy

All You Need Is Love
Dedicated to the One I Love
Light My Fire

Creeque Alley

Groovin'

To Sir With Love

The Shadow of Your Smile
The Windmills of Your Mind
Call Me Irresponsible

The Way We Were
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09/01/17 244 Everyboddy's Talkin'
09/02/17 245 Strangers in the Night
09/03/17 246 Dol Love You?
09/04/17 247 1It's All Right With Me
09/05/17 248 Don't Fence Me In
09/06/17 249 Miss Otis Regrets
09/07/17 250 You'd Be So Easy to Love
09/08/17 251 I Concentrate on You
09/09/17 252 1 Love Paris

09/10/17 253 Night and Day
09/11/17 254 Solitay Man

09/12/17 255 Stones

09/13/17 256 Hello Again

09/14/17 257 Sweet Caroline
09/15/17 258 September Morn
09/16/17 259 Song Sung Blue
09/17/17 260 Longfellow Serenade
09/18/17 261 Autumn Leaves
09/19/17 262 September in the Rain
09/20/17 263 September Song
09/21/17 264 Autumn

09/22/17 265 September

09/23/17 266 Harvest Moon
09/24/17 267 Early Autumn
09/25/17 268 Peaceful Easy Feeling
09/26/17 269 Doctor My Eyes
09/27/17 270 Faithless Love
09/28/17 271 Take It Easy
09/29/17 272 Fountain of Sorrow
09/30/17 273 Love Is a Rose
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10/01/17
10/02/17
10/03/17
10/04/17
10/05/17
10/06/17
10/07/17
10/08/17
10/09/17
10/10/17
10/11/17
10/12/17
10/13/17
10/14/17
10/15/17
10/16/17
10/17/17
10/18/17
10/19/17
10/20/17
10/21/17
10/22/17
10/23/17
10/24/17
10/25/17
10/26/17
10/27/17
10/28/17
10/29/17
10/30/17
10/31/17

274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304

Desperado

Silver Blue

I Won't Back Down
Moonlight in Vermont

Heart of Gold

Autumn in New York

On the Road Again

Helpless

Weekend in New England
Someone to Watch Over Me
Let It Be Me

Lady, Be Good

But Not For Me

Walk Through This World With Me
I've Got a Crush On You
Ring of Fire

Blue Eyes Crying in the Rain
How Long Has This Been Going On?
He Was a Friend of Mine
S'Wonderful

I Got Rhythm

When October Goes

People Are Strange

Don't Close Your Eyes
Spooky

Blueberry Hill

How Deep Is the Ocean
Love Potion No. 9

They Say It's Wonderful
Puttin' On the Ritz

Monster Mash
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11/01/17
11/02/17
11/03/17
11/04/17
11/05/17
11/06/17
11/07/17
11/08/17
11/09/17
11/10/17
11/11/17
11/12/17
11/13/17
11/14/17
11/15/17
11/16/17
11/17/17
11/18/17
11/19/17
11/20/17
11/21/17
11/22/17
11/23/17
11/24/17
11/25/17
11/26/17
11/27/17
11/28/17
11/29/17
11/30/17

305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334

Change Partners

Let's Face the Music and Dance
Jeepers Creepers

Let Yourself Go

Route 66

What a Difference a Day Makes
Come Monday

Daniel

Don't Worry Baby

My Way

I Need You to Turn To

When You Wish Upon a Star
People

Mona Lisas and Mad Hatters
Traces

I'm in the Mood for Love

I've Got the World on a String
Words

You'll Never Know

The Gentle Rain

The More I See You

The Right Thing to Do

I've Got Plenty to Be Thankful For
You're So Vain

Border Song

We Face the Morning

If You Could Read My Mind

I Started a Joke

Fernando

Whispers (CAH)
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12/01/17 335 December (CAH)

12/02/17 336 Singin' the Blues

12/03/17 337 Rainy Day People

12/04/17 338 What Child Is This?

12/05/17 339 Broadway Baby

12/06/17 340 Beautiful

12/07/17 341 But Beautiful

12/08/17 342 Never Once (CAH)

12/09/17 343 Elohai N'tzor

12/10/17 344 O Holy Night

12/11/17 345 Killing Me Softly

12/12/17 346 TI'll Be Home for Christmas
12/13/17 347 Counting My Blessings

12/14/17 348 Christmas Time Is Here

12/15/17 349 The Best Things in Life Are Free
12/16/17 350 O Little Town of Bethlehem
12/17/17 351 1 Can't Go Home for Christmas (CAH)
12/18/17 352 The Christmas Song

12/19/17 353 O Come O Come Emmanuel
12/20/17 354 Santa Baby

12/21/17 355 Ave Maria

12/22/17 356 Have Yourself a Merry Little Christmas
12/23/17 357 Blance Navidad

12/24/17 358 White Christmas

12/25/17 359 1 Heard the Bells on Christmas Day
12/26/17 360 Chain of Fools

12/27/17 361 King of the Road

12/28/17 362 You Don't Own Me

12/29/17 363 Save the Last Dance for Me
12/30/17 364 What Are You Doing New Year's Eve?
12/31/17 365 Last Dance




